
St. Tite Coupe Canada 1st Performance

Saturday September 9, 2017  1pm

Bareback Riding Stock Contractor Brand Animals Name Side 1 go

1 8 Bertram Brady Piapot SK OUTLAW 723 Icy Creek R 74

2 49 Helmeczi Mason Esterhazy SK OUTLAW S602 Front Row R 73

3 54 Isabelle  Pascal Ste. Julienne QU OUTLAW S86 Shot Glass R 77

4 58 Lacasse  Spur Calgary AB OUTLAW X11 City Fire L 74

5 51 Herbert  Luke College Grove TN OUTLAW 638 Bartender L 74

RR1 OUTLAW I10 Hot Bananas R

RR2 OUTLAW O35 Barb Wire R

RR3

Pick Up Race

Tie Down Roping calf 1 go Penalty

1 6 Bernier  David Ste Elizabeth QU 4 x

2 76 Parkinson  Ty Salisbury NC 21 15,7

3 20 Chatigny  Jason St. Apollinaire QU 20 14,0

4 74 Nadeau  Anthony East Broughton QU 16 12,4

5 64 Maisonneuve  Eric Val-Des-Monts QU 15 16,4

6 60 Lagace  Thomas Quebec QU 1 20,9

7 83 McMahon  Scott Maxwell ON 14 disqualified

8 72 Mousseau  Cody Aylmer ON 5 11,7

Tractor

Saddlebronc Riding Stock Contractor Brand Animals Name Side 1 go

1 11 Bowman  Lester Peterborough ON ERQ Y31 Big League R 0

2 242 Tourigny  Mathieu Acton Vale QU 2W -37 Chuck Berry L 68

3 22 Collette  Francis Saint Jean Baptiste QU ERQ 947 Warrior R 58

4 241 Thurston Wyatt Big Valley AL 2W V3 Breath Taking L RR

5 35 Doyon  Dave St-Victor QU ERQ 311 Fire in the Hole L NM

6 55 Joseph  Austin Benton KY PRIME TIME 307 Red Rodeo L 78,5

7 53 Hughston  Trace McBain MI ERQ 857 Flat Head L 76,5

8 46 Hallman  Peter Kitchener ON PRIME TIME 631 Judgement Day R 72,5

RR1 241 Thurston Wyatt Big Valley AL 2W 449 Eureka L 76

RR2 2W I74 Jose Cuervo R

Exchange Race

Tractor    -    Intermission



Steerwrestling steer 1 go Penalty

1 247 Weese  Rod Sarnia ON 4 x

2 4 Baldwin  Mark Shannonville ON 25 x

3 17 Castonguay  Francis St-Agapit QU 22 x

4 39 Foster  Tyler Watford ON 17 6,6

5 78 Perron  Gino St Lin Laurentides QU 36 4,4

6 16 Carrier  Steve Ste-Henedine QU 126 10,6

7 87 Smith Tom Mitchell ON 15 x

8 36 Ery  J.W. Springfield TN 72 5,1

Spear 9

Barrel Race Horses 1 go Penalty

1 30 Descoteaux  Edesse Lorrainville QU John 16,886

2 71 Menard Perron  Kathleen Levis QU He Must Hot Dash 16,361

3 80 Plante  Sabrina St-Ephrem QU Twist Holly Jack Bar 16,364

4 29 Daudelin  Manon Mirabel QU Itsy Bit A Flit 17,030

5 34 Doucet  Pamela Rimouski QU Get Power Rocket 16,240

6 21 Cloutier  Cindy Mont- Laurier QU Alegria 16,306

7 66 Martel  Nathalie Woburn  QU The Money Of Yankee 16,361

8 79 Picard  Kim Drummondville QU Mister Sweet Colours 16,175

Tractor

Poney Express

Calf Riding Stock Contractor Brand Animals Name Side 1 go

1 24 Cossette  Vincent St Tite QU ERQ 1701 Dino 0

Steer Riding

1 28 Daigle  Olivier Mirabel QU HENDERSON 47 Pedro L 0

Jr BullRiding

1 77 Peever  Ben Simcoe ON ERQ 106 Snap Chat R 0

2 67 Martel  Jessy Les Cedres QU ERQ NB Spark Storm E 70

Bull Riding

1 86 Sauls  Cody Villa Rica GA REED 605 Peep Show R 0

2 3 Baillargeon  David St-Helene de Bagot QU ERQ Z25 Nifty R 0

3 18 Champagne  Sylvain St Cotilde de Horton QU ERQ 209 Last Pic R Touch

4 68 McCoag  Luke Lindsay ON REED 170 Saturday Night Forever L 61

5 11 Bowman  Lester Peterborough ON REED 9 Taboo L 0

6 19 Champagne  Stephane St. Catherine JC QU ERQ T07 Spotted R 0

7 13 Brien  Nicolas Sainte-Madeleine QU REED 3170 Baby Face L 0

8 76 Parkinson  Ty Salisbury NC REED 4 Line Ryder L 0

RR1 ERQ -5 Blue Submission L

RR2 ERQ Z46 Up Town Funk L

BRINSON - BULL JUMPING



St. Tite Coupe Canada 2nd Performance

Saturday September 9, 2017  8pm

Bareback Riding Stock Contractor Brand Animals Name Side 1 go

1 26 Cragar  Josh Columbia TN PRIME TIME 700 Geeze Louise L 79,5

2 244 Vigneault  William Plessisville QU PRIME TIME 605 Slap Happy R 62

3 7 Bernier  Carl Weedon QU PRIME TIME 906 Thumbs Up R 80

4 10 Boudreau  Pier-Anthony Drummondville QU ERQ C5 Miss Understood L 76,5

5 47 Harvey  Philippe Terre Bonne QU PRIME TIME O30 Super 8 R DG

6 27 Crouch  Ethan College Station TX ----------- NTO ----------- ---- NTO

RR1 PRIME TIME 329 Crazy Talk R

RR2 ERQ 122 Half Cork R

Pick Up Race

Tie Down Roping calf 1 go Penalty

1 23 Comtois  Lane Daveluyville QU 24 x

2 75 Paquin  Kevin St-Roch de L'Achigan QU 13 15,1

3 89 Thigpen  Justin Waycross GA 23 17,2

4 5 Belisle  Yves Pierreville QU 8 13,0

5 40 Gagnon  Mathieu Westbury QU 22 x

6 73 Nadeau  Charles Neuville QU 9 disqualified

7 15 Cardinal  Steven St. Lusien QU 25 x

8 48 Hays  Bradley Chance Bristow OK 17 x

Tractor

Saddlebronc Riding Stock Contractor Brand Animals Name Side 1 go

1 52 Hostetler  Raymond Piffard NY OUTLAW S011 London Fog R 81

2 25 Costello Tim Senlac SK OUTLAW 8 Empty Pockets L 75,5

3 44 Gordon Mike Mapple Creek SK 2W W99 Snake L 74,5

4 63 Lecourt  Reginald Mirabel QU PRIME TIME O72 High Society L 0

5 39 Foster  Tyler Watford ON OUTLAW 88 Red Line R 0

6 41 Gardner  Travis Mt. Vernon AR PRIME TIME 333 Rather Special L 73,5

7 247 Weese  Rod Sarnia ON PRIME TIME O68 Smokin Hot R 76,5

8 78 Perron  Gino St Lin Laurentides QU OUTLAW N8 Troubadour R 62

RR1 2W D2 Canada Dry E

RR2 2W 87 Chicken Hawk R

Exchange Race

Tractor    -    Intermission



Steerwrestling steer 1 go Penalty

1 38 Fisher  Matt Edwards ON 44 x

2 62 Lavoie  Sylvain Albanel QU 204 16,8 +10

3 45 Gulager  Stewart Ft. Scott KS 68 x

4 33 Dewetering  Matt Mitchell ON 30 6,9

5 61 Langlois  Kim St Clotilde d Horton QU 23 6,0

6 57 Kemp  Tim Kincardine ON 34 x

7 9 Blouin  Jonathan St. Apollinaire QU 24 5,8 +10

8 89 Thigpen  Justin Waycross GA 47 6,9

Spear 9

Barrel Race Horses 1 go Penalty

1 56 Joyal  Josianne Valcartier QU Cool Jack Bar 16,872

2 82 Poulin  Caroline ST. Victor QU Shinners Captain 16,313

3 31 Descoteaux  Kristel Limoges ON Takin For Gaby 16,473

4 42 Gauthier  Jessica Mirabel  QU Streak of Moon Star 16,285

5 32 Desjardins  Martine Ottawa ON Ronas Rakin Cash 16,447

6 81 Plourde  Julie Alma QU Sweet Bully Arrow 16,650

7 245 Vigneault  Andree-Anne Plessisville QU Fly Smash Bar 16,958

8 37 Evans  Louane Asbestos QU Prince Esquire 17,083

Tractor

Poney Express

Calf Riding Stock Contractor Brand Animals Name Side 1 go

1 65 Maisonneuve  Jeremy Val Des Monts QU ERQ 1706 Barney 77

Steer Riding

1 59 Lafreniere  Victor St. Boniface QU DEWITTERING 9 Red Devil R 0

Jr BullRiding

1 1 Adam  Zachary St Tite QU HENDERSON 403 Sleepy Hallow L 0

Bull Riding

1 2 Bailey  Corey Puryear TN REED XB314 Hash Tag L 0

2 243 Turgeon  Benjamin Alma QU CHAUSSE 303 Bugsy R 75

3 14 Brunelle  Timothe St-Tite QU CHAUSSE 234 Katzenjamme R 79,5

4 69 Rouillier  Bryan Herouxville QU REED 4716 Roaling Coal L 0

5 85 Isabelle  Jonathan St. Calixte QU REED 4714 After Math R 0

6 240 Thue Tyson Bengough SK CHAUSSE 328 Easy Loader R 0

7 88 Thibault  Alexandre ST-Calixte QU CHAUSSE 306 Funky Monkey L 0

8 70 McMullen  Dusty Alymer ON RAFTER P 130 Dispicable me L 0

RR1 CHAUSSE O11 Funky Sam R

RR2 RAFTER P 418 Spanking the Monkey L



St. Tite Coupe Canada 3rd Performance

Sunday September 10, 2017  11am

Bareback Riding Stock Contractor Brand Animals Name Side Wild Card

1 244 Vigneault  William Plessisville QU BARCODE 383 Head First L 63

2 47 Harvey  Philippe Terre Bonne QU BARCODE 136 Jump Street R 76,5

3 49 Helmeczi Mason Esterhazy SK BARCODE 565 Sweet Caroline R 77

4

5

RR1 ERQ 622 Incognito R

RR2 ERQ 156 Bay Lady R

Calf Riding Stock Contractor Brand Animals Name Side 1 go

1 84 Roy  Jayden Mascouche QU ERQ 1710 Frank 0 0

Steer Riding

1 43 Gavillet  Justin St. Thecle QU DEWITTERING NT Eddy JR R 0

Pick Up Race

Tie Down Roping calf Wild Card Penalty

1 23 Comtois  Lane Daveluyville QU 1724 23,7

2 48 Hays  Bradley Chance Bristow OK 1709 11,9

3 73 Nadeau  Charles Neuville QU 1718 15,5

4 60 Lagace  Thomas Quebec QU 1728 8,7

5 40 Gagnon  Mathieu Westbury QU 1730 14,9

6 83 McMahon  Scott Maxwell ON 1707 19,4

7 6 Bernier  David Ste Elizabeth QU 1716 12,0

8 15 Cardinal  Steven St. Lusien QU 1729 x

Tractor

Saddlebronc Riding Stock Contractor Brand Animals Name Side Wild Card

1 22 Collette  Francis Saint Jean Baptiste QU ERQ Y31 Big League R 0

2 242 Tourigny  Mathieu Acton Vale QU OUTLAW A151 Good Lookin R 0

3 39 Foster  Tyler Watford ON BARCODE 310 Tuk Yo Chin L 0

4 63 Lecourt  Reginald Mirabel QU ERQ 947 Warrior R Touch

5 78 Perron  Gino St Lin Laurentides QU BARCODE 321 Dance Hall L 73,5

6 11 Bowman  Lester Peterborough ON OUTLAW 709 Sudden Impact R 0

7 46 Hallman  Peter Kitchener ON OUTLAW 821 Atom Bomb L 72,5

RR1 RAWHIDE E10 50 Bucks L

RR2 RAWHIDE -55 Blue Jeans L

Exchange Race



Tractor    -    Intermission

Steerwrestling steer Wild Card Penalty

1 4 Baldwin  Mark Shannonville ON 21 x

2 62 Lavoie  Sylvain Albanel QU 69 4,9

3 57 Kemp  Tim Kincardine ON 444 5,5

4 87 Smith Tom Mitchell ON 296 4,5

5 247 Weese  Rod Sarnia ON 32 4,4

6 45 Gulager  Stewart Ft. Scott KS 29 x

7 17 Castonguay  Francis St-Agapit QU 1 x

8 38 Fisher  Matt Edwards ON 20 x

Barrel Race Horses Wild Card Penalty

1 31 Descoteaux  Kristel Limoges ON Takin For Gaby 16,272

2 30 Descoteaux  Edesse Lorrainville QU John 16,576

3 37 Evans  Louane Asbestos QU Prince Esquire 17,186 +5

4 245 Vigneault  Andree-Anne Plessisville QU Fly Smash Bar 17,353

5 32 Desjardins  Martine Ottawa ON Ronas Rakin Cash 16,245

6 29 Daudelin  Manon Mirabel QU Itsy Bit A Flit 17,042

7 56 Joyal  Josianne Valcartier QU Cool Jack Bar 17,148

8 81 Plourde  Julie Alma QU Sweet Bully Arrow 16,512

Tractor

Poney Express

Jr BullRiding

1 246 Vincent  Antoine Drummondville QU HENDERSON 222 Sam L 0

Bull Riding Wild Card

1 240 Thue Tyson Bengough SK ERQ 115 In da Hood R 0

2 70 McMullen  Dusty Alymer ON ERQ 111 Yard Dog R 77,5

3 11 Bowman  Lester Peterborough ON ERQ 21 Grand Galop L 0

4 85 Isabelle  Jonathan St. Calixte QU HENDERSON 280 Rim Rock R 0

5 3 Baillargeon  David St-Helene de Bagot QU ERQ Z04 Tops a Poppin R 0

6 69 Rouillier  Bryan Herouxville QU HENDERSON 107 Hard Times L 74,5

7 19 Champagne  Stephane St. Catherine JC QU HENDERSON 402 First Knight L 0

8 2 Bailey  Corey Puryear TN HENDERSON 101 Lil Slinger L 78

RR1 HENDERSON 701 Jim Beam L

RR2 HENDERSON 201 Winchester R



St. Tite Coupe Canada SHORT ROUND

Sunday September 10, 2017  4:30pm

Bareback Riding Stock Contractor Brand Animals Name Side 1st Go Short Go

8 47 Harvey  Philippe Terre Bonne QU PRIME TIME 909 Popcorn R WC 73,5

7 49 Helmeczi Mason Esterhazy SK OUTLAW T6 Side Swipe L WC 77

6 51 Herbert  Luke College Grove TN PRIME TIME 808 Destiny R 74 73

5 58 Lacasse  Spur Calgary AB OUTLAW 703 Cod Liver R 74 79

4 8 Bertram Brady Piapot SK 2M I28 Little Wolf L 74 78

3 54 Isabelle  Pascal Ste. Julienne QU PRIME TIME 716 Mirage L 77 78

2 26 Cragar  Josh Columbia TN OUTLAW L31 Dusty Dan L 79,5 78,5

1 7 Bernier  Carl Weedon QU BARCODE 230 Wedding Bells R 80 81,5

RR1 2M NB YYZ L

RR2 2M 99 Gretzky R

Pick Up Race

Tie Down Roping 1st Go calf Short Go Penalty

10 48 Hays  Bradley Chance Bristow OK WC 21 13,0

9 60 Lagace  Thomas Quebec QU WC 22 x

8 89 Thigpen  Justin Waycross GA 17,2 14 disqualified

7 64 Maisonneuve  Eric Val-Des-Monts QU 16,4 20 11,1

6 76 Parkinson  Ty Salisbury NC 15,7 8 10,0

5 75 Paquin  Kevin St-Roch de L'Achigan QU 15,1 4 x

4 20 Chatigny  Jason St. Apollinaire QU 14,0 13 10,8

3 5 Belisle  Yves Pierreville QU 13,0 16 x

2 74 Nadeau  Anthony East Broughton QU 12,4 9 10,2

1 72 Mousseau  Cody Aylmer ON 11,7 24 16,7

Tractor

Saddlebronc Riding Stock Contractor Brand Animals Name Side 1st Go Short Go

10 46 Hallman  Peter Kitchener ON PRIME TIME 635 Laramie R WC 0

9 78 Perron  Gino St Lin Laurentides QU BARCODE 308 Dead Mans Horse L WC 72

8 41 Gardner  Travis Mt. Vernon AR RAWHIDE P46 Stacey's Mom L 73,5 RR

7 44 Gordon Mike Mapple Creek SK PRIME TIME OO1 Storm Warning R 74,5 77

6 25 Costello Tim Senlac SK OUTLAW Z5 May Slip R 75,5 0

5 241 Thurston Wyatt Big Valley AL OUTLAW H3 She Devil L 76 79

4 247 Weese  Rod Sarnia ON BARCODE 323 Fortunate Son R 76,5 76

3 53 Hughston  Trace McBain MI OUTLAW 63 Red Devil L 76,5 76

2 55 Joseph  Austin Benton KY 2W D9 Peep Show R 78,5 81

1 52 Hostetler  Raymond Piffard NY 2W F1 Little Shaggy R 81 0

RR1 41 Gardner  Travis Mt. Vernon AR RAWHIDE 716 Sweet Pea L 74,5

RR2 OUTLAW 55 Empty Pockets L

RR3 RAWHIDE E10 50 Bucks L

Youth Barrel Race

Calf Riding Stock Contractor Brand Animals Name Side 1 go Short Go

2

1

Steer Riding
2

1

Jr BullRiding
2

1

Tractor    -    Intermission



Barrel Race Horses 1st Go Short Go Penalty

10 31 Descoteaux  Kristel Limoges ON Takin For Gaby WC 16,338

9 32 Desjardins  Martine Ottawa ON Ronas Rakin Cash WC 16,590

8 80 Plante  Sabrina St-Ephrem QU Twist Holly Jack Bar 16,364 16,421 +5

7 66 Martel  Nathalie Woburn  QUThe Money Of Yankee 16,361 17,220 +5

6 71 Menard Perron Kathleen Levis QU He Must Hot Dash 16,361 16,515

5 82 Poulin  Caroline ST. Victor QU Shinners Captain 16,313 16,552

4 21 Cloutier  Cindy Mont- Laurier QU Alegria 16,306 16,369

3 42 Gauthier  Jessica Mirabel  QU Streak of Moon Star 16,285 16,263

2 34 Doucet  Pamela Rimouski QU Get Power Rocket 16,240 16,345 +5

1 79 Picard  Kim Drummondville QU Mister Sweet Colours 16,175 16,668

Tractor

Exchange Race

Steerwrestling 1st Go steer Short Go Penalty

10 87 Smith Tom Mitchell ON WC 15 x

9 247 Weese  Rod Sarnia ON WC 47 6,1 +10

8 9 Blouin  Jonathan St. Apollinaire QU 15,8 22 x

7 16 Carrier  Steve Ste-Henedine QU 10,6 17 9,5

6 89 Thigpen  Justin Waycross GA 6,9 30 13,8

5 33 Dewetering  Matt Mitchell ON 6,9 4 x

4 39 Foster  Tyler Watford ON 6,6 44 4,4

3 61 Langlois  Kim St Clotilde d Horton QU 6,0 72 x

2 36 Ery  J.W. Springfield TN 5,1 36 4,7

1 78 Perron  Gino St Lin Laurentides QU 4,4 34 x

Tractor

Poney Express

Bull Riding Stock Contractor Brand Animals Name Side 1st Go Short Go

10 70 McMullen  Dusty Alymer ON ERQ Y58 Blue Tag L WC 0

9 2 Bailey  Corey Puryear TN RAFTER P 757 State Trooper R WC 82,5

8 86 Sauls  Cody Villa Rica GA CHAUSSE 312 Marengo L x 0

7 13 Brien  Nicolas Sainte-Madeleine QU REED 84 Crash and Burn L x 0

6 18 Champagne  Sylvain St Cotilde de Horton QU RAFTER P 451 Kill Switch R x 0

5 76 Parkinson  Ty Salisbury NC ERQ T99 Country Junky L x 0

4 88 Thibault  Alexandre ST-Calixte QU CHAUSSE 326 Creeper L x 0

3 68 McCoag  Luke Lindsay ON REED 532 After Party R 61 0

2 243 Turgeon  Benjamin Alma QU HENDERSON O19 Trick or Treat R 75 0

1 14 Brunelle  Timothe St-Tite QU HENDERSON WM Wild Mexican R 79,5 0

RR1 REED O11 Hick Town R

RR2 REED 21 Shameless R

RR3 REED W02 Deep Water R
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